Bohemia League 2025 - 1.kolo - 2025-01-18

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Sedina, Vojta
Machula, Pavel
Drasal, Michal

Match Results - Puska

Place
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Kovar, Zbynék
Kovar, Vita
Novotny, Marek
Konvicny, Rudolf

Match Results - Standard
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Name

Trunkat, Ondrej
Kaloian, Georgiev
Sedy, Pavel
Kalbac, Martin
Gyuleva, Iva
Kostka, Stépan
Prikasky, Marek
Maney, Ivo
Pekarova , Eliska
Kasparova, Tereza
Losak, Alex
Galbava, Simona
Vojtiskova , Sofie
Krenek, Martin
Pekar , Petr

Sitta, Jifi

Cerny, Lubomir
Mitev, Angel
Makycova, Klara
Pavlica, Matéj
Minarik, Lukas
Kral, Dominik
Sajben, Rastislav
Kostka, Simon
Novotny, Elias
Novotna, Leontina

Zatloukalovg, Vanesa
Galeta, Antonin
Vinklarova, Natalie
Abromov, Teodor

Kopis, Samuel
Silar, Milan
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Category

Junior

Category

Super Super Junior

Category

Super Junior
Senior

Lady, Junior
Super Junior

Senior

Lady

Lady

Junior

Lady, Junior
Lady, Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior

Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Super Junior

Super Super Junior
Super Super Junior
Lady, Super Junior
Lady,

Super Super Junior

Super Super Junior

Lady,
Super Super Junior

Super Junior
Super Super Junior
Senior

Match
Pts

614.7192
577.5673
445.3978

Match
Pts

689.6402
605.2212
536.7260
314.8208

Match
Pts

627.9849
572.9689
562.0258
5563.9744
544.0706
510.9947
510.2880
509.9966
498.5119
488.5042
488.0901
478.0833
469.5989
469.4789
466.4457
457.6444
446.1063
444.4657
424.6450
423.0359
383.9981
379.6072
378.7822
356.1705
319.2625
304.1193

286.8086
285.5469
257.3209

250.7948
226.4605
174.5478

Match %

100.0000%
93.9563%
72.4555%

Match %

100.0000%
87.7590%
77.8270%
45.6500%

Match %

100.0000%
91.2393%
89.4967%
88.2146%
86.6375%
81.3705%
81.2580%
81.2116%
79.3828%
77.7892%
77.7232%
76.1297%
14.7787%
74.7596%
74.2766%
72.8751%
71.0377%
70.7765%
67.6203%
67.3640%
61.1477%
60.4485%
60.3171%
56.7164%
50.8392%
48.4278%

45.6713%
45.4703%
40.9757%

39.9364%
36.0615%
27.7949%

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
BUL
CZE
CZE
BUL
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BUL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

BUL
CZE
CZE



Lady,

33 Lidakové, Izabela 4 U S M Super super Junior

114.7471 18.2723% CZE

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Redmi) at 2025-01-18 16:31 +0100



